
RESULTS
TUM Level 2 Men 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling Regional Team Final and NDP Semi-

Arena, Birmingham

8th - 9th June 2019

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
E6

SUTHERLAND Jay500 26.6500.0 0.08.900 8.900 9.000 8.8501 8.600

Scotland 0.0 8.800 8.800 8.800 8.8208.900 0.0 26.420

80.770

9.000 0.09.300 27.7000.0 9.200 9.2009.300

26.420

27.700

26.650

COFINAS Bubba Kristos492 26.0700.0 0.08.800 8.500 8.600 8.6702 8.800

North of England 0.0 8.900 8.700 8.900 8.8709.000 0.0 26.670

80.440

9.300 0.09.300 27.7000.0 9.000 9.2009.200

26.670

27.700

26.070

LARKINS Thomas494 26.0200.0 0.08.600 8.800 8.800 8.6203 8.300

South West 0.0 8.500 8.600 8.600 8.6008.700 0.0 25.800

79.420

9.200 0.09.200 27.6000.0 9.200 9.2009.200

25.800

27.600

26.020

KELLY-GROSSETT Akaiah493 26.1000.0 0.08.800 8.600 8.800 8.7004 8.600

West Midlands 0.0 8.600 8.300 8.400 8.4508.500 0.0 25.350

79.350

9.300 0.09.400 27.9000.0 9.300 9.3009.200

25.350

27.900

26.100

CLARK Frankie491 25.7700.0 0.08.600 8.600 8.600 8.5705 8.500

South 0.0 8.800 8.600 8.400 8.6208.700 0.0 25.920

78.990

9.200 0.09.100 27.3000.0 9.000 9.1009.100

25.920

27.300

25.770

TIPLING Kai501 25.4700.0 0.08.500 8.500 8.400 8.4706 8.500

North of England 0.0 8.300 8.400 8.200 8.3508.500 0.0 25.050

76.920

8.800 0.39.000 26.4000.0 8.800 8.9009.000

25.050

26.700

25.470

ROGERS Jaxson499 25.0500.0 0.08.400 8.300 8.600 8.3507 8.100

South West 0.0 8.100 8.300 8.500 8.2007.900 0.0 24.600

76.920

9.100 0.09.100 27.2700.0 9.000 9.0709.100

24.600

27.270

25.050

LEE George495 24.5200.0 0.68.500 8.400 8.400 8.3208 8.000

Wales 0.0 8.600 8.100 8.300 8.3208.300 0.0 24.920

75.990

8.700 0.09.000 26.5500.0 8.900 8.8508.800

24.920

26.550

25.120

BARAKOV-TRANKOV
Kristian

490 0.0000.0 0.00.000 0.000 0.000 0.0009 0.000

West Midlands 0.0 8.800 8.900 8.700 8.8008.800 0.0 26.400

54.000

9.400 0.09.200 27.6000.0 9.000 9.2009.200

26.400

27.600

0.000

MAY Max496 24.9700.0 0.08.300 8.400 8.400 8.27010 8.000

South 0.0 8.500 8.600 8.600 8.5708.600 0.0 25.770

50.740

0.000 0.00.000 0.0000.0 0.000 0.0000.000

25.770

0.000

24.970

RATCLIFF Huxley497 24.6000.0 0.68.400 8.300 8.400 8.40011 8.500

London 0.0 8.700 8.600 8.600 8.6208.600 0.0 25.820

50.420

0.000 0.00.000 0.0000.0 0.000 0.0000.000

25.820

0.000

25.200
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